NEXT

Item Number
Product Name

Brand Contact Address

Net Weight
Country of Origin
Storage Instructions

Ingredients

Allergy Information

Typical Values
Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g)

Of which saturates (g)
Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars (g)
Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

Suitable for

Contains

Food and Drink Specification

D17488
Absolute Black 90g Library - Collection of 5 x 100% cocoa 90g

Montezumas’s Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, Birdham
Road, Chichester PO20 7BT

4509
United Kingdom
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

Absolute Black — Cocoa Solids 100%

Absolute Black with Almonds — Cocoa Solids 85% & Almonds 15%
Absolute Black with Hemp & Sea Salt — Cocoa Solids 92%, Hemp
Seeds 7% & Sea Salt 0.3%

Absolute Black with Mint - Cocoa Solids & Peppermint Qil

Absolute Black with Orange & Cocoa Nibs — Cocoa Solids 93%, Cocoa
Nibs 7% & Orange Qil

May contain traces of milk, other nuts & peanuts.
Nutritional Information

Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
2477
601
54
33
8
3
17
13
<0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)

Vegans Y
Vegetarians Y
Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % N
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Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.



